COUNTY OF THE	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202			
	Legislation Details						
File #:	18-0040	Version: 1					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	1/8/2018		In control:	Finance & Governance Co	nance Committee		
On agenda:	1/29/2018		Final action:	1/29/2018			
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Second Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Butler Snow LLP for an increase to the maximum contract amount. Adds \$199,500 to a contract with Butler Snow, LLP for a new total of \$592,000 for outside legal services for implementation of the National Western Complex project in Council District 9 (201629665 -02). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 2-20-18. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 1-16-18.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Shelley Smith						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. RR18 0040 CAO Butler Snow LLP, 2. 18-0040 Signed Contract_Butler Snow.201629665-02, 3. 18- 0040 Filed Resolution_Butler Snow LLP.201629665-02, 4. 18-0040_Fiiled Resolution_Butler Snow LLP, 5. 18-0040 - signed						
Date	Ver. Action	ιВу	Act	ion	Result		
1/30/2018	1 Coun	cil President	sig	ned			

adopted

approved by consent

1/29/2018

1/16/2018

City Council

Finance & Governance Committee

1

1

Pass